
Q16 Wednesday, 13th April 2016 Results

74 Amateur Junior Horse Trail Sponsored by Affinity Insurance Brokers

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 373 STEEL DOING IT K & R Salt Rebecca Salt

2 312 QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS Jodie Potter Jodie Potter

3 415 TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET Liz Christian Liz Christian

4 423 TRIANDIBO SUPERABUNDANCE Glenna Davidson-Finnie Maxine Finnie

4 341 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN Rachel Elliott Rachel Elliott

6 280 MYOHMY YOU CAN KISS THIS Georgie Firth Georgie Firth

7 418 TRIANDIBO INHEHANDSOME Wendy Ulett Wendy Ulett

8 117 ANNLEE ASSESS ME M & S Davidson A Boyd Annette Boyd

9 387 TALLY S OPTIMIZED Donna Lucas Donna Lucas

305 PPH HOT LIKE TAHNEE Marie Farmer Marie Farmer

NO IN CLASS

75 Youth Trail 7 to 11 yrs

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 139 CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK Charley Lalor Charley Lalor

2 170 DENIMS THE MENACE Lacey Lalor Lacey Lalor

3 279 MY DELIBERATE BREEZE Janet Mansley Charlotte Mansley

4 161 CP SOME HOT DESIGNS Kathleen Flynn Dazhara Mears

5 446 WINDERADEEN SPECIAL FX Nate Potter Nate Potter

6 427 VALDEMAR CHIPS R BLAZING Jodie Potter Cora Potter

7 125 BGW DOCS IMPRESSION Amanda Branch Dazhara Mears

8 419 TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC Payton Booth Payton Booth

NO IN CLASS



76 2 yr old Trail

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 337 SEXCEE ON THE CATWALK Breanna Tamas Kate Elliott

2 193 GENETICALLY BLESSED Steve Howe Steve Howe

3 367 SPLASH OF POTENTIAL Lyndon Hale Kate Elliott

4 317 REQ SOME BLUE JEANS Sharryn Ryan Kate Elliott

5 116 AMAZENLY LAZY Robyn Davies Rene Hoefchen

6 253 LAZY JETSETTER Elizabeth  Ivankovich Rene Hoefchen

7 304 PPH CHARMED PROPHECY Maxine Albury Ken Davison

8 117 ANNLEE ASSESS ME M & S Davidson A Boyd Annette Boyd

9 298 PGS GOOD N BREEZY Lauren Rubeck Ken Davison

197 GLENLOCK PURE POISON Kellianne Doyle Emma Tagget 

159 CP LOVE ME TENDER Tiffany Walter Tiffany Walter

NO IN CLASS

77 Novice Amateur Trail Sponsored by Blackmores Animal Health

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 334 RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE Josephine Hale Josephine Hale

2 127 BLAZING HOT PARR Carla Cox Carla Cox

3 260 LT ZIPPIN INTO MISCHIEF Judy Johnston Judy Johnston

4 188 EXCEPTIONALLY HOT Rae Cribb Kerry Cribb

4 337 SEXCEE ON THE CATWALK Breanna Tamas Breanna Tamas

6 381 SVQ KISS MY ASSETS Roslyn Forsyth Roslyn Forsyth

7 255 LIL RED RODDER R & C Sheehan Cherril Sheehan

8 249 KINGS URBAN CHARMER Anthea Arnol Jarrod Arnol

9 440 WINDERADEEN HOT N SWEET Emma Gibson Emma Gibson

10 279 MY DELIBERATE BREEZE Janet Mansley Janet Mansley



78 Amateur Senior Horse Trail Sponsored by Banki, Haddock Fiora Solicitors

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 118 ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE M & S Davidson A Boyd Annette Boyd

2 414 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX Liz Christian Liz Christian

3 416 TRIANDIBO INCEDE Fran Christian Liz Christian

4 119 ANNLEE TOP SHOT Carol Ahern Carol Ahern

5 234 INDOXICATED Jodie Potter Jodie Potter

6 249 KINGS URBAN CHARMER Anthea Arnol Anthea Arnol

7 196 GLENLOCK PASSION Glenys Ham Glenys Ham

8 382 SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLE Kerry Derksen Kerry Derksen

9 478 J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME Blayze Williams Blayze Williams

NO IN CLASS

79 Select Amateur Trail

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 328 RQH CLASSIC STYLE Carolyn Allan Carolyn Allan

2 416 TRIANDIBO INCEDE Fran Christian Fran Christian

3 372 STEEL BLAZIN Robert Sim Robert Sim

3 251 KOOL TOMCAT Janette Wallace Janette Wallace

3 445 WINDERADEEN ONE HOT LIE Janette Wallace Joe Wallace

3 417 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Helen Nixon Helen Nixon

7 218 HL SOMEHOT POTENTIAL Diane Rose Diane Rose

7 374 STOP HUGGIN THE DOC Esther Searle Esther Searle

9 329 RQH DIXIE DOES IT Cassandra Grainger Cassandra Grainger

9 467 ZIPS TOMBOY Sam Skilling Sam Skilling

NO IN CLASS



80 3 yr old Trail

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 343 SIMPLY NO DOUBT Sandy Gardiner Lana Kelderman

2 163 CP SURELY THE BEST Adrienne Hodgson Natasha Humphries

3 172 DEVINE MELODY Carolyn Riley Russell Riley

4 171 DETROIT TIGER Jane Langdon Jesse Mathrick

5 386 BLESSED N KISSED Anita Vickers Rachell Robinson

6 260 LT ZIPPIN INTO MISCHIEF Judy Johnston Kate Elliott

7 427 VALDEMAR CHIPS R BLAZING Jodie Potter Jodie Potter

8 243 JTM LAZY BLAZE Petra Cooke Lori Gardiner

9 330 RQH ILL MAKE U LAZY Margaret Lewis Kyle Mobberley

101 SCRATCHED Pam & Wayne Jones Kyle Mobberley

NO IN CLASS

81 Junior Horse Western Pleasure Sponsored by Western World Saddlery

# Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 146 CERTAINLY PRETTY Gavin Lang Ruby Lang

2 201 GOTTA BE A HUNTIN Beverley Rout Kyle Mobberley

3 396 MTC EASY TIGER Megan Richards Megan Richards

4 315 RADICAL SIGNS R GOOD Melissa Deutscher Natasha Humphries

5 263 MAN WHAT A DIVA Janis Fielden Kane Skopp

6 233 IN THE REDZONE Kenneth Davison Kenneth Davison

7 143 CEE SOMETHIN  SPECIAL Stephen Leggett CeiJai Zarb

8 135 BURNING DESIRE Carly Lindsay Carly Lindsay

9 208 GREAT RIDE GIRL Melissa Cutroni Holly Johnson

10 412 TO LAZY TO INVEST LP Dream  Quarter Horses Krysty Mobberley

NO IN CLASS



82 Novice Youth Western Pleasure

# Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 262 LYNX IN BLING Patricia Cornfoot Matthew Freiberg

83 Youth Western Pleasure 15 to 18 yrs Sponsored by Burpengary West. Performance Club

# Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 112 SMOOCH  N VITAL SIGNS Jessica Duffy Jessica Duffy

2 277 MTC FEELS GOOD TO BE MEE Tenielle Obrien Tenielle Obrien

3 199 GOOD INVESTMENT Sally Cole Thomas Ritchie

4 311 QXH LIVE THE DREAM Rae Cribb Lana Kelderman

5 405 THE LAZY ONE Kerry Blackaller Brianna Gibson

6 327 RQH CEE A DREAM Justine Jones Nikita Noakes

7 437 WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT Taylah Ogilvie Taylah Ogilvie

8 421 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Kasey Wyse Kasey Wyse

9 444 WINDERADEEN LIL WHITE LIE Dianne Macarthur Ruby Macarthur

10 260 LT ZIPPIN INTO MISCHIEF Judy Johnston Krystee Muscat

NO IN CLASS

84 Senior Horse Western Pleasure

# Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 364 IZA CLASSY CHASSY Tracie Casotti Kane Skopp

2 200 GOOD RIDE GIRL Paula Balgera Paula Balgera

3 115 AMAZEN GRACE Robyn Davies Kyle Mobberley

4 437 WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT Taylah Ogilvie Jesse Mathrick

5 380 SUMTHIN DREAMS R MADE OF Jodi Jakubenko Jodi Jakubenko

6 326 ROSEY INVITATION Rikki Planke Natasha Humphries

7 199 GOOD INVESTMENT Sally Cole Kristy Mobberley

8 340 SHES GOOD HOT STUFF Rebecca Fatchen Rebecca Fatchen

9 478 J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME Blayze Williams Blayze Williams

10 431 WALKIN IN MEMPHIS Kevin Day Chevonne Day

NO IN CLASS



85 Youth Western Pleasure 12 to 14 yrs

# Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 431 WALKIN IN MEMPHIS Kevin Day Chevonne Day

2 334 RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE Josephine Hale Amber Denton

3 131 BPS HOT N SASSY Kerrie Bellden Sharnte Wilson

4 155 CP CERTAINLY Rikki Planke Tayla Divirgilio

5 386 BLESSED N KISSED Anita Vickers Rachell Robinson

6 312 QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS Jodie Potter Sage Potter

415 TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET Morgan Wettenhall Morgan Wettenhall

NO IN CLASS

86 Amateur Junior Western Pleasure Sponsored by Cavallino Estate

# Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 146 CERTAINLY PRETTY Gavin Lang Ruby Lang

2 396 MTC EASY TIGER Megan Richards Megan Richards

3 143 CEE SOMETHIN  SPECIAL Stephen Leggett CeiJai Zarb

4 415 TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET Liz Christian Liz Christian

5 341 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN Rachel Elliott Rachel Elliott

6 405 THE LAZY ONE Kerry Blackaller Kerry Blackaller

7 330 RQH ILL MAKE U LAZY Margaret Lewis Georgina Lewis

8 135 BURNING DESIRE Carly Lindsay Carly Lindsay

9 299 PLAY SOMETHIN COUNTRY Danielle Franchina Danielle Franchina

10 305 PPH HOT LIKE TAHNEE Marie Farmer Marie Farmer

NO IN CLASS



87 Youth Western Pleasure 7 to 11 yrs

# Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 326 ROSEY INVITATION Rikki Planke Sienna Humphries

2 170 DENIMS THE MENACE Lacey Lalor Lacey Lalor

3 419 TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC Payton Booth Payton Booth

4 427 VALDEMAR CHIPS R BLAZING Jodie Potter Cora Potter

5 139 CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK Charley Lalor Charley Lalor

6 446 WINDERADEEN SPECIAL FX Nate Potter Nate Potter

7 125 BGW DOCS IMPRESSION Amanda Branch Dazhara Mears

8 279 MY DELIBERATE BREEZE Janet Mansley Charlotte Mansley

NO IN CLASS

88 2yr old Western Pleasure Sponsored by Ranvet

# Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 461 YOU DONT KNOW JACK Rebecca Fatchen Rebecca Fatchen

2 227 HUNK OF BURNIN LOVE Phillips Daley Holly Johnson

3 253 LAZY JETSETTER Elizabeth  Ivankovich Emmi Hoefchen

4 179 DREAMIN Georgina Lewis Kristy Mobberley

5 351 SMILIN Janelle Ackers Kane Skopp

6 116 AMAZENLY LAZY Robyn Davies Rene Hoefchen

7 162 CP SOMEONE TO KISS Melinda Russell Travis Humphries

8 304 PPH CHARMED PROPHECY Maxine Albury Ken Davison

9 317 REQ SOME BLUE JEANS Sharryn Ryan Kate Elliott

10 117 ANNLEE ASSESS ME M & S Davidson A Boyd Annette Boyd

NO IN CLASS



89 Novice Amateur Western Pleasure Sponsored by Legends of Morn

# Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 326 ROSEY INVITATION Rikki Planke Rikki Planke

2 158 CP IM SMOKEN HOT Sarah Lambourne Sarah Lambourne

3 334 RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE Josephine Hale Josephine Hale

4 442 WINDERADEEN K O BOOM Janine Williams Janine Williams

5 171 DETROIT TIGER Jane Langdon Michaela Langdon

6 392 HAVIN A GOOD TIME Linda Gilroy Linda Gilroy

7 460 YLS KNOWTORIOUS Robyn Davies Robyn Davies

NO IN CLASS

90 Amateur Senior Horse Western Pleasure Sponsored by Destination Tamworth

# Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 200 GOOD RIDE GIRL Paula Balgera Paula Balgera

2 340 SHES GOOD HOT STUFF Rebecca Fatchen Rebecca Fatchen

3 364 IZA CLASSY CHASSY Amy Broad Amy Broad

4 380 SUMTHIN DREAMS R MADE OF Jodi Jakubenko Jodi Jakubenko

5 176 DOING ITSWEET Brooke Chapman Brooke Chapman

6 372 STEEL BLAZIN Robert Sim Robert Sim

7 212 HE IS SOMETHING Caitlin Henderson Caitlin Henderson

8 478 J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME Blayze Williams Blayze Williams

9 196 GLENLOCK PASSION Glenys Ham Glenys Ham

NO IN CLASS

91 RWD Western Horsemanship 

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 442 WINDERADEEN K O BOOM Pamela Phillips Pamela Phillips

2 255 LIL RED RODDER R & C Sheehan Sandy Hollier

NO IN CLASS



92 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship Sponsored by Cavallino Estate

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 445 WINDERADEEN ONE HOT LIE Janette Wallace Joe Wallace

2 467 ZIPS TOMBOY Sam Skilling Sam Skilling

3 374 STOP HUGGIN THE DOC Esther Searle Esther Searle

4 416 TRIANDIBO INCEDE Fran Christian Fran Christian

5 251 KOOL TOMCAT Janette Wallace Janette Wallace

6 329 RQH DIXIE DOES IT Cassandra Grainger Cassandra Grainger

7 252 KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER Rosemary Webb Rosemary Webb

8 328 RQH CLASSIC STYLE Carolyn Allan Carolyn Allan

9 261 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH Carol Elliott Carol Elliott

10 417 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Helen Nixon Helen Nixon

NO IN CLASS 14



93 Novice Youth Horsemanship

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 262 LYNX IN BLING Patricia Cornfoot Matthew Freiberg

450 WOMBRAMURRA ACRES Natalie Grylls Natalie Grylls

NO IN CLASS

94 Youth Western Horsemanship 7 to 11 yrs

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 427 VALDEMAR CHIPS R BLAZING Jodie Potter Cora Potter

2 170 DENIMS THE MENACE Lacey Lalor Lacey Lalor

3 419 TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC Payton Booth Payton Booth

4 279 MY DELIBERATE BREEZE Janet Mansley Charlotte Mansley

5 139 CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK Charley Lalor Charley Lalor

6 446 WINDERADEEN SPECIAL FX Nate Potter Nate Potter

7 125 BGW DOCS IMPRESSION Amanda Branch Dazhara Mears

NO IN CLASS 7

95 Senior Horse Western Riding  Spoonsored by Triandibo Stud

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 414 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX Liz Christian Liz Christian

2 118 ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE M & S Davidson A Boyd Annette Boyd

3 479 LETHAL FANTASY Bonnie Grosso Bonnie Grosso

4 261 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH Carol Elliott Carol Elliott

5 478 J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME Blayze Williams Blayze Williams

6 328 RQH CLASSIC STYLE Carolyn Allan Carolyn Allan

7 436 WIMPYS PERFECT SPIN Julie Johnson Glenn Wyse

8 437 WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT Taylah Ogilvie Jesse Mathrick

9 417 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Helen Nixon Trish Wettenhall

NO IN CLASS



96 Junior Horse Western Riding

1 420 TRIANDIBO INTREPID Trish Wettenhall Trish Wettenhall

NO IN CLASS

97 Amateur Western Riding  Sponsored by Triandibo Stud

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 414 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX Liz Christian Liz Christian

2 118 ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE M & S Davidson A Boyd Annette Boyd

3 432 WHIZ FIZZ Josephine Hale Josephine Hale

4 478 J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME Blayze Williams Blayze Williams

5 234 INDOXICATED Jodie Potter Jodie Potter

NO IN CLASS

98 All Age Youth Western Riding  

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 479 LETHAL FANTASY Bonnie Grosso Bonnie Grosso

3 421 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Kasey Wyse Kasey Wyse

2 432 WHIZZ FIZZ Josie Hale Lana Kelderman

NO IN CLASS

99 Select Amateur Western Riding 

DRAW Horse Name Owner Exhibitor

1 261 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH Carol Elliott Carol Elliott

2 251 KOOL TOMCAT Janette Wallace Janette Wallace

3 328 RQH CLASSIC STYLE Carolyn Allan Carolyn Allan

NO IN CLASS


